MIR7852_ENSG00000275455

1 34

Window:

x O
FQOam
n=0
° [ [ ]
x >
oL s
ZI
°
........................ o . leleabead T T
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII - B I e
<
|||||||||||||||||| ”--0------ -msjo-cor - - ------------- L5
° ) ©
<« 4 1< .m =
Y AR / /0 S M_m_w
] [_J ° A
_ _ _ _
™ (N — o

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



